
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

February, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,900 0 0 3,118 0 1,447 0 0

Allegany 657 0 0 0 135 367 0 0

Broome 2,773 0 0 124 0 741 1,814 0

Cattaraugus 1,324 0 0 0 292 772 0 0

Cayuga 1,599 0 0 0 0 918 564 0

Chautauqua 1,969 0 0 0 169 1,683 0 0

Chemung 932 0 0 0 0 572 307 0

Chenango 997 0 0 22 0 612 325 0

Clinton 1,476 0 0 0 0 1,070 362 0

Columbia 1,411 0 0 679 0 679 0 0

Cortland 1,048 0 0 0 0 745 267 0

Delaware 679 0 0 69 0 460 150 0

Dutchess 5,091 0 0 142 0 2,925 0 0

Erie 11,967 0 0 0 1,629 3,827 0 0

Essex 846 0 0 26 0 542 260 0

Franklin 749 0 0 0 0 478 271 0

Fulton 1,414 0 0 247 0 1,105 54 0

Genesee 1,064 0 0 0 11 733 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 459 0 460 0 0

Hamilton 88 0 0 0 0 69 19 0

Herkimer 1,774 0 0 26 0 1,351 385 0

Jefferson 1,919 0 0 0 0 234 989 0

Lewis 778 0 0 0 0 240 439 0

Livingston 1,067 0 0 0 0 255 720 0

Madison 1,288 0 0 0 0 761 448 0

Monroe 13,564 0 0 0 0 1,671 10,426 0

Montgomery 1,228 0 0 342 0 837 49 0

Nassau 30,047 1,462 6,348 0 0 7,732 0 4,507

Niagara 3,306 0 0 0 4 2,505 0 0

Oneida 4,813 0 0 32 0 3,014 1,494 0

Onondaga 8,042 0 0 0 0 4,341 2,272 0

Ontario 2,416 0 0 0 0 283 1,993 0

Orange 8,778 1,620 0 95 0 4,541 0 0

Orleans 845 0 0 0 91 458 296 0

Oswego 2,523 0 0 0 0 1,665 446 0

Otsego 1,187 0 0 132 0 620 435 0

Putnam 1,888 0 431 0 0 1,339 0 0

Rensselaer 2,816 0 0 1,901 0 768 0 0

Rockland 12,054 563 0 0 0 9,197 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,810 0 0 0 0 832 761 0

Saratoga 4,401 0 0 2,430 0 1,782 0 0

Schenectady 3,559 0 0 1,626 0 1,764 0 0

Schoharie 562 0 0 391 0 171 0 0

Schuyler 328 0 0 0 0 203 125 0

Seneca 577 0 0 0 0 113 433 0

Steuben 1,523 0 0 0 0 856 662 0

Suffolk 37,706 3,666 4,009 0 0 9,242 0 8,036

Sullivan 1,339 0 0 0 0 619 0 0

Tioga 819 0 0 72 0 393 328 0

Tompkins 1,353 0 0 0 0 685 490 0

Ulster 3,697 0 0 206 0 2,212 0 0

Warren 1,599 0 0 333 0 1,190 0 0

Washington 1,792 0 0 567 0 1,203 0 0

Wayne 2,393 0 0 0 0 393 1,947 0

Westchester 15,293 1,316 2,074 0 0 4,071 0 0

Wyoming 863 0 0 0 221 625 0 0

Yates 498 0 0 0 0 62 436 0

Bronx 18,685 1,913 1,722 0 0 2,913 0 6,349

Kings 49,897 673 12,053 0 0 8,457 0 8,697

New York 9,771 579 1,726 0 0 1,737 0 3,073

Queens 51,436 1,253 9,937 0 0 11,147 0 11,445

Richmond 6,973 33 2,671 0 0 2,378 0 707

Total 359,148 13,078 40,971 13,039 2,552 115,065 29,967 42,814

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

February, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,900 0 0 0 176 0 102 0 57

Allegany 657 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0

Broome 2,773 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,324 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 0

Cayuga 1,599 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0

Chautauqua 1,969 0 0 0 0 0 8 109 0

Chemung 932 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0

Chenango 997 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Clinton 1,476 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0

Columbia 1,411 0 0 0 38 0 15 0 0

Cortland 1,048 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0

Delaware 679 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,091 0 0 0 1,603 0 0 0 421

Erie 11,967 0 4,619 0 0 0 0 1,813 79

Essex 846 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 749 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,414 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Genesee 1,064 0 0 0 273 0 47 0 0

Greene 957 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,774 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Jefferson 1,919 0 0 0 63 0 633 0 0

Lewis 778 0 0 0 24 0 75 0 0

Livingston 1,067 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,288 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0

Monroe 13,564 0 0 0 967 0 433 67 0

Montgomery 1,228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 30,047 1,904 0 0 0 0 7,914 0 180

Niagara 3,306 0 646 0 0 0 138 0 13

Oneida 4,813 0 0 0 38 0 235 0 0

Onondaga 8,042 0 0 0 0 786 643 0 0

Ontario 2,416 0 0 0 80 0 35 25 0

Orange 8,778 0 0 0 1,913 0 376 0 233

Orleans 845 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,523 0 0 0 0 103 309 0 0

Otsego 1,187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,888 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,816 0 0 0 82 0 32 0 33

Rockland 12,054 0 0 0 1,278 0 690 0 326

St. Lawrence 1,810 0 0 0 0 0 217 0 0

Saratoga 4,401 0 0 0 189 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,559 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 14

Schoharie 562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 577 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0

Steuben 1,523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 37,706 1,758 0 0 0 0 10,995 0 0

Sullivan 1,339 0 0 0 720 0 0 0 0

Tioga 819 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0

Tompkins 1,353 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0

Ulster 3,697 0 0 0 1,012 0 84 0 183

Warren 1,599 0 0 0 49 0 27 0 0

Washington 1,792 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,393 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0

Westchester 15,293 857 0 0 6,125 0 850 0 0

Wyoming 863 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0

Yates 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 18,685 616 0 3,733 0 0 911 0 528

Kings 49,897 1,198 0 4,464 0 0 13,697 0 658

New York 9,771 587 0 1,016 0 0 828 0 225

Queens 51,436 2,846 0 7,225 0 0 6,115 0 1,468

Richmond 6,973 294 0 67 0 0 823 0 0

Total 359,148 10,060 5,265 16,505 15,055 1,103 46,805 2,446 4,423

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


